MER                               MASSUSE RELAY
FEATURES
- 1A and 1B configurations
- Low power consumption
- UL & CUL approval file No. E179936
CONTACT DATA                         CHARACTERISTICS
Contact form 1A
1B

1 x 107 operations
MER                               MASSUSE RELAY
ORDERING INFORMATION
   MER  -  A   -   2          05      P            M
Model No. Contact Form Coil Resistance Coil Voltage Sensitivity Magnetic Shield
MER A: 1A
B: 1B
1: 63Ω; 2: 250Ω;
5: 500Ω; 7: 700Ω;
10: 1050Ω; 20: 2080Ω
3、5、6、9、
12and 24 VDC
Nil: Standard (10W)
P: High capacity(20W)
M: With magnetic
shield
Dimensions（unit mm）
Schematic
1A
1B Bottom View
5
.
08
20.32
4- 0. 9
26.5
1
0
4
.5
20.32
9
5
.
088 2- 0. 5
1.25
Mi
n4
8.
65
25.7
Magnetic shield
20.32
0. 5× 0. 5
Φ
Φ
2.54
1.59
2.54
MASSUSE LTD. Tel:(852) 2348 4720  Fax:(852) 2421 6824